








Enclosure Card Message: 

Jane Thomthwaite 

MLA North Vancouver Seymour 

Delivery Charge 

Sub Total 

GST/HST 

Prov Sls Tax 

TOTAL 

$15.00 

$120.00 

$6.00 

$7.35 

$133.35 

PLEASE NOTE YOUR CUSTOMER ID: ] ON YOUR REMITTANCE 
This is an outbound-only message. You have received this e-mail from Florist, in order to 

better serve you as a loyal customer. If you do not want to receive future e-mails on our specials 

and offers, please go here. 

One-Click Unsubscribe 
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Jul 27      2.20Jul 27      2.20-------------------Total       4.40
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Aug 6      2.20Aug 6      2.20-------------------Total       4.40
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Cost 10.99 + PST 0.77 = 11.76 












































